
Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435

1

2015 
be inspired
GIFT



Blue Bedtime Blessing
SIM131-10T00-2

Wedding Blessing
SIM133-10E00-2

Memorial Blessing
SIM135-10U00-2

House Blessing
SIM137-10R00-2

Angel Blessing
SIM141-10L00-2

With God All Things Are Possible
SIM140-10D00-2

Pink Bedtime Blessing
SIM132-10N00-2

Anniversary Blessing
SIM134-10S00-2

Friendship Blessing
SIM136-10W00-2

Angel Blessing
SIM138-10V00-2

The Lord's Prayer
SIM142-10F00-2

Serenity Prayer
SIM139-10M00-2

5" Square Plaques, featuring hand-polished edging and textured back with metal easel ARTMETAL is a hand cast, re-cycled zinc aluminum alloy, 
which is painted and infused with the artists’ designs before 

being individually hand-polished, creating a lasting keepsake.

See more about the artist, Caroline Simas on inside back cover.

The AlleluiA  ColleCTion Designed by Caroline Simas 

ALL 
New

ALL New

All Boxed

All Boxed

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

2 3



Blue Child's Blessing
SIM143-9U00-2

Friend
SIM149-9S00-2

Wedding Blessing
SIM146-9N00-2

John 3:16
SIM152-9Y00-2

1 Corinthians 13:13.
SIM147-9Z00-2

With God
SIM153-9T00-2Memorial

SIM148-9E00-2
Lord's Prayer
SIM154-9R00-2

Pink Child's Blessing
SIM144-9X00-2

House Blessing
SIM150-9A00-2

Baptismal Blessing
SIM145-9B00-2

Guardian Angels
SIM151-9M00-2

The AlleluiA  ColleCTion Designed by Caroline Simas 
6" Metal Crosses, featuring hand-polished 
edging and textured back with metal easel.

ALL 
New

ALL New

All Boxed All Boxed

See more about the artist on inside back cover.

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

4 5



Designed by Caroline SimasTrinkeT DiSheS & Jewelry

ALL New

ALL 
New

Large Turquoise Cross 
Beaded Necklace
Approx. 28"L
SIM111-15A00-1

Large Floral Heart 
Beaded Necklace
Approx. 28"L
SIM112-15G00-1

Large Floral Cross 
Beaded Necklace
Approx. 28"L
SIM113-15X00-1

Small Turquoise Cross 
Beaded Necklace
Approx. 24"L
SIM115-12P50-1

Small Floral Cross 
Beaded Necklace
Approx. 24"L
SIM116-12D50-1

Love is Patient 
3" Heart 
Trinket Dish
Polybagged
SIM101-8Z00-2

Jewelry 
shown

actual size

Gift Boxed

Jewelry 
shown

actual size

Believe Butterfly 
Beaded Bracelet 
Approx. 8 1/2" L
Gift Boxed
SIM108-15W00-1

Soar Dragonfly 
Beaded Bracelet
Approx. 8 1/2" L
Gift Boxed
SIM109-12B50-1

Believe 
Butterfly 

Necklace
Approx. 25"L

Gift Boxed
SIM110-12N50-1

Soar Dragonfly
Beaded Necklace

Approx. 25"L
Gift Boxed

SIM114-12L50-1

              Be Wise & 
           Serve The Lord
        Owl Trinket Dish 
    3 1/4" diameter
  Polybagged
SIM118-7T50-2

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

6 7



MAGneTS by Caroline Simas
1¾"  Square Magnets. Polybagged

Shown actual size
All Carded on 3" x 4" Card

Visor Clip Display Unit
27 Pieces: 3 each of 9 styles 

Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net
Free with KVC4003
KVC4003-81F00-1

TM

Never Drive Faster
KVC414-3A00-3

Arrive Alive
KVC415-3T00-3

Mom
KVC418-3V00-3

Daughter
KVC417-3H00-3

Family
KVC421-3P00-3 

Inspirational Magnets Display Unit
36Pieces: 3 each of 12 styles.
12" x 13". Cost $10 Net. 
Free with SIM1000. SIM1000-90U00-1 

Protect New Driver
KVC420-3L00-3

Guardian Angel
KVC416-3N00-3

You are more special
KVC419-3Y00-3

God is just a prayer away
KVC422-3Z00-3 

ALL 
New

ViSor CliPS

Friend 
SIM119-2X50-3 

Teachers
SIM123-2B50-3

Make the world 
SIM120-2Z50-3

Celebrate Life
SIM124-2U50-3

Serenity
SIM127-2H50-3

Bless this Kitchen
SIM129-2C50-3

Happiness
SIM130-2L50-3

This too shall pass
SIM128-2R50-3

Nurses
SIM121-2A50-3 

Faith Hope Love
SIM125-2P50-3

Faith Moves Mountains
SIM122-2N50-3

With God All Things Possible
SIM126-2M50-3

Rotating display of Multiple Blessings Magnets 
& Visor Clips by Caroline Simas, see page 146. Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435

be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

8 9



All carded  
as shown here 
on 4" x 3" card

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 7 6 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 7 8 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 8 0 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 2 9 5 7 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 0 5 6
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 8 6 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 7 4 9

St. Christopher/
Our lady of the Highway
KVC101-2R50-3

St. Christopher
KVC102-2Z50-3

Guardian Angel
KVC103-2A50-3

St. Christopher
KVC105-2N50-3

St. Christopher/ 
Guardian Angel
KVC104-2A50-3

Serenity Prayer
KVC126-2T50-3

Never Drive 
Faster...Angel
KVC163-2U50-3

St. Michael
KVC114-2T50-3

Guardian Angel
KVC106-2Z50-3

Sacred Heart
KVC117-2X50-3

Blessed Family
KVC169-2A50-3

4-sided Spinner 
Visor Clip Display

96 Pcs: 3 ea of GVC101, 
102, 103, 107, KVC101 
thru 106, 111, 112, 114, 

119, 122, 141DTR, 
141SON, 153, 178, 320 
thru 325, 327, 330, 331, 

511, 616, 621 & 625
22" x 8"

Cost $20 net
Free with KVC1000 
KVC1000-246E00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 7 0 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 7 2 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 2 3 1 4 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 2 3 6 5 8

Patron Saint V isor Clips
Approximately 13/4" in size. Carded on 4" x 3" card

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 8 1 77 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 8 3 1
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 1 7 0

Motorist Prayer
KVC186-2U50-3

Celtic Cross
KVC112-2X50-3

Motorist Prayer
KVC111-2N50-3

St. Christopher/
Guardian Angel 
KVC122-2M50-3

St. Michael/
Guardian Angel 
KVC165-2M50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 5 2 2 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 2 0 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 2 2 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 3 4 8 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 2 2 7 4 3
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 8 7 2

Celtic Cross
KVC401-2E50-3

Traveler's Prayer 
Cross
KVC178-2N50-3

Serenity Cross
KVC173-2E50-3

Irish Prayer Cross
KVC176-2A50-3

Attach to your car or truck visor to hold papers, and bring protection in your travels

Now Bright-Finished

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 0 1 6

AuTo ViSor CliPS

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 4 8 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 4 7 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 5 1 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 5 2 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 4 9 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 5 0 2

St. Anthony Visor Clip
KVC721-3U00-3

St. Michael Visor Clip
KVC725-3N00-3

St. Patrick Visor Clip
KVC726-3E00-3

St. Christopher Visor Clip
KVC722-3E00-3

St. Florian
KVC723-3Z00-3

St. Jude
KVC724-3U00-3

Patron Saint 
Visor Clip 

Display Unit
27 pieces: 

3 each 9 styles
Display 13" x 12"

Cost $10 Net
Free w/KVC7003

KVC7003-76N50-1
785525275729

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

10 11



7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 0 3 7 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 5 3 7 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 8 4 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 0 3 6 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 5 3 6 1

Dad Drive Safely
KVC141DAD-2E50-3

Angel of the Highway
KVC119-2U50-3

Back of clip

Grandson Drive Safely
KVC141GSO-2M50-3

Granddaughter 
Drive Safely
KVC141GDA-2Z50-3

Mom Drive Safely
KVC141MOM-2W50-3

Son Drive Safely
KVC141SON-2W50-3

Daughter Drive Safely
KVC141DTR-2U50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 6 4 3 5

Never Drive Faster
KVC153-2Z50-3

Attach to your car or truck 
visor to hold papers, and bring 

protection in your travels

Clips are approximately 2 1/2" 
Carded on 4" x 3" card

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 5 1 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 5 2 2

AnGel ViSor CliPS
Bright-Finished!

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 6 2 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 5 4 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 5 6 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 5 7 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 5 8 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 5 9 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 6 0 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 6 1 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 8 1 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 8 1 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 0 5 5 2

Sister
KVC320-2R50-3

Mom
KVC321-2N50-3 You Are Special

KVC322-2N50-3

Daughter
KVC323-2M50-3

Life is a Journey
KVC324-2X50-3 Friend

KVC325-2X50-3

Grandma
KVC326-2T50-3

God
KVC327-2R50-3

Godmother
KVC328-2W50-3

Never Drive Faster
KVC330-2W50-3

Granddaughter
KVC331-2U50-3

Cathedral Art ~ since 1920

Heart Visor Clip
 Spinning Display Unit

36 pieces: 6 each of 
KVC327, 

3 each of KVC320 
thru 326, 

328, 330, & 331.
Display 16"H x 12"D

Cost $15 Net
        Free w/KVC1005

KVC1005-90C00-1

Angel Visor Clip
 Spinning Display Unit

36 pieces: 6 each of 
KVC119, KVC141DTR, 
KVC141SON, KVC153, 
3 each of KVC141DAD, 

KVC141GDA, KVC141GSO, 
KVC141MOM

Display 16"H x 12"D
Cost $15 Net

        Free w/KVC1004
KVC1004-90M00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 7 6 3 7

Heart Visor Clip 
Easel Display Unit
27 pieces: 3 each 
of KVC320, 321, 

322, 323, 325, 326, 
327, 330, 331

Display 13" x 12"
Cost $10 Net

Free w/KVC3201
KVC3201-67U50-1

heArT ViSor CliPS

Angel Visor Clip 
Display Unit

27 pieces:  
6 pcs of KVC153, 

3 each of KVC119, 
141DAD, 141DTR, 
141GDA, 141GSO, 

141MOM & 141SON
Display 13" x 12"
Free w/KVC5008

KVC5008-67Z50-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 8 8 8 7

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

12 13



Visor Clip for Special People Easel Display
27 pieces, 3 each of 9 styles
Display 12" x 13". Cost $10.00 Net
Free w/KVC1002. 
KVC1002-67R50-1

For My Daughter
KVC629-2H50-3

For My Mom
KVC628-2D50-3

For A Great Son
KVC634-2F50-3

For A Great Dad
KVC633-2P50-3

Grandson
KVC635-2K50-3

Arrive Alive for 
Someone Special
KVC636-2T50-3

New Driver
KVC632-2B50-3

Someone Special 
KVC631-2W50-3

For My Granddaughter
KVC630-2L50-3

Bright Finished

All Bright 
Finished

Carded on 3" x 4" card

Visor Clips Carded on 3" x 4" "card

Key Rings
Polybagged

New
DispLAy

New New

AuTo ViSor CliPS for Special People AuTo ViSor CliPS & key rinGS

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 7

Celebrate Life
KVC198-2R50-3

Celebrate 
Life
Key Ring
KR206-2E50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 2 4 8

Policeman's
Cross Visor Clip
KVC180-2E50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 2 3 1

Fire Fighter's 
Cross Visor Clip
KVC179-2U50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 2

Protect Me
Visor Clip

KVC509-2A50-3

Protect Me
Key Ring
KR508-2A50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 2 0 5 2 1

Never 
Drive 
Faster

Visor Clip
KVC511-2U50-3

Never Drive Faster
Key Ring
KR509-2E50-3

12-hook Easel 
Visor Clip &

 Key Ring Display Unit
27 pieces: 3 each of 9 styles 

Display 13"x 12". 
Cost $10 Net

Free w/KVC1003, 
KVC1003-67Q50-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 5 4 6 6

Nurses
KVC225-2Z50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 6 7 5

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

14 15



AuTo ViSor CliPS & key rinGS

1 3/4" in diameter
Visor Clips on 4" x 3" card

Key RIngs Polybagged

Glow-in-the-Dark 
ViSor CliPS & key rinGS

Guardian Angel 
Light My Way Visor Clip
GVC101-3A00-3

Guardian Angel 
Light My Way Key Ring
GKR107-3Z00-3

Glow-in-the-Dark 12-hook 
Rotating Visor Clip &
 Key Ring Display Unit
36 pieces: 3 each of 12 styles.
16"H x 6"D. Cost $15 Net
Free w/GVC1002, 
GVC1002-108U00-1

Mom
GVC104-3U00-3

Son
GVC108-3R00-3

Grandma
GVC109-3W00-3

Dad
GVC105-3A00-3

Sister
GVC106-3R00-3

Daughter
GVC107-3Z00-3

New 
Driver 

Visor Clip
GVC102-3W00-3

New 
Driver 

Key Ring
GKR108-3N00-3

Never Drive Faster Visor Clip
GVC103-3Z00-3

Never Drive Faster Key Ring
GKR109-3M00-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 2 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 4 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 5 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 6 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 7 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 8 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 9 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 3 0 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 3 1 3

Now 
Bright 

Finished

New

New

New

Glow-in-the-Dark
Visor Clip Display Unit

27 pieces: 3 each of 
GVC101 thru 109 

13" x 12". Cost $10 Net
Free w/GVC1000

GVC1000-81N00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 2 3 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 4 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 1 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 2 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 2 9 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 7 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 2 8 4

Teacher
KVC615-2M50-3

Fireman
KVC621-2T50-3

EMT
KVC619-2E50-3

Nurse
KVC616-2U50-3

Trucker
KVC624-2Z50-3

Police
KVC618-2W50-3

Shown close to actual size 
of approximately 2 1/4" 

Carded on 4" x 3" card

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 2 7 7

Biker's 
Guardian 
Angel
Bike Clip
Carded
BC01-3Z00-3

Wraps around 
Motorcycle

Handlebars 
with a Velcro 

Closure

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 8 3

Arrive Alive Visor Clip
Carded as shown below
KVC625-2M50-3

Biker's Visor Clip
Carded as shown below
KVC627-2M50-3

Now Bright Finished

Angels at Work 
Visor Clip & 

Bike Clip Display Unit
27 pieces: 3 each of 

KVC625, KVC627, KVC615, 
KVC616, KVC618, KVC619, 

KVC621, KVC624,  BC01, 
Display 13" x 12" 

Cost $10 Net
Free w/KVC6000 

KVC6000-69N00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 9 0

AuTo ViSor CliPS for Special People

New
DispLAy

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

16 17



Guardian Angel
KT101S-3R50-3

Guardian Angel
with St. Christopher

KT207-3U50-3

Ichthus
KT203-3X50-3

Crucifix
KT206-3T50-3

Guardian Angel 
with Cross
KT205-3R50-3

Guardian Angel
KT217-3R50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 6 9 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 0 0 5 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 0 1 4 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 0 1 3 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 9 9 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 0 6 2

Car Charms Rotating Display Unit
36 pcs: 6 each of KT101S, 
203, 205 thru 207 & 217
Display 16" x 6" Cost $12 NET
Free w/KT2008. 
KT2008-126N00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 7 0 5

CAr ChArMS
All on 8" Ball Chain. Polybagged.

Car Charms Display Unit
72 pcs: 6 ea of KT224 thru 227, 
229 thru 234, 236 & 237 
Display 20" x 6" 
Cost $12 NET
Free w/KT2009
KT2009-252X00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 1 3 9

Faith Car Charms 
Display Unit
18 pieces: 
3 each of 6 styles
Display 10" X 12" 
Cost $10 Net
Free w/KT2007 
KT2007-63R00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 8 5 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 8 6 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 8 7 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 8 8 9
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 9 0 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 9 4 0
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 9 1 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 9 2 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 9 3 3
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 8 6 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 3 1 6 2 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 3 1 7 9

Grandma/Heart
KT225-3N50-3

Daughter/Angel
KT226-3E50-3

Heart charms 
Engraved on 

back as shown

Engraved on 
back as shown

Heart charms
are blank on

back for engraving

Dad/Cross
KT227-3M50-3

Son/Cross
KT229-3R50-3

Mom/Heart
KT224-3W50-3

Sister/Angel
KT236-3N50-3

Friend/Angel 
KT237-3E50-3

Never Drive 
Faster
Angel

KT230-3Z50-3

Never Drive 
Faster 
Shamrock
KT231-3A50-3

Never Drive Faster
Cross
KT234-3E50-3

Never Drive Faster
Medical Symbol
KT233-3W50-3

Never Drive 
Faster
Apple
KT232-3W50-3

Car Charms
for Special 
People
Display Unit
36 pieces:  
3 ea of KT224 
thru 227, 229 thru 
234, 236 & 237
Display 10" X 12" 
Free w/KT2100
KT2100-126A00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 2 6

With New 
Bright Finish

CAr ChArMS
All on 8" Ball Chain. Polybagged.

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

18 19



7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 1 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 3

Angel
KT401-4X50-3

Mary
KT405-4X50-3

St. Christopher
KT403-4A50-3

Celtic Cross
KT406-4E50-3

Crucifix
KT404-4U50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 4 9 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 6

Made with 
Genuine 

Pacun Seeds 
from El 

Salvador. 
Hangs from 
Rear-View 
Mirror with 

Lobster Claw 
Closure.
9 1/2" in 
Length

Back of 
KT401

Back of 
KT405

Seeds of Faith CAr roSArieS

Seeds of Faith Car Rosaries Display Unit
18 pieces: 3 each of 6 styles 
Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net
Free w/KT4000. KT4000-81W00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 4 8 2

Heart size: 3 3/4"
Overall length: 7"

Individually polybagged 
with hang tag

Heart 
Car Charms 
Display Unit

18 Pieces: 
3 each of 6 styles
Display 13" x 12". 

Cost $10 Net.
Free with KT6000
KT6000-63B00-1

Nana
KT601-3Q50-3

Daughter
KT603-3G50-3

Friend
KT605-3U50-3

Mom
KT602-3M50-3

Sister
KT604-3A50-3

New Driver
KT606-3W50-3

Please Be Safe!
you Make the world a Better Place

CAr ChArMS

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

20 21



7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 1 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 2 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 3 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 5 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 4 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 8 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 9 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 1 7 4

Prayer
KR102-2M50-3

Happiness
KR104-2E50-3

With God
KR106-2W50-3

Serenity
KR108-2N50-3

Dance
KR103-2U50-3

Love
KR105-2U50-3

In All Ways
KR109-2E50-3

I Said A Prayer
KR110-2U50-3

Irish Blessing
KR510-2N50-3

Now Bright Finished

inspirational Message key rinGS

Key Ring Tags Display Unit
27 pcs: 3 ea of KR102 thru KR106, 
KR108 thru KR110 & KR510
Display 10" x 12". Cost $10 Net
Free w/KR1004. KR1004-67E50-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 1 9

Hearts are 1 1/4"
Polybagged

Guardian Angel 
KR308-2M50-3

I Think Of You 
KR306-2X50-3

Friendship
KR309-2Z50-3

Blessings of Laughter
KR310-2A50-3

Tears
KR312-2U50-3

Health & Happiness
KR311-2U50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 0 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 2 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 3 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 4 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 5 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 6 9

Now Bright Finished

heArT key rinGS

Heartfelt Blessings 
Key Ring Display Unit
36 pieces: 6 each of 6 styles
Display is 10" x 12" 
Cost $10 Net
Free with KR3001
KR3001-90X00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 8 7 6

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

22 23



Yellow Lab     
KR281-2K50-3

German Shepherd
KR284-2M50-3 

Dachshund
KR287-2J50-3 

Shih Tzu    
KR290-2X50-3 

Beagle
KR291-2Q50-3 

Black Lab     
KR282-2S50-3 

Boxer
KR285-2H50-3 

Pug
KR288-2D50-3 

Golden Retriever 
KR283-2P50-3 

Bulldog
KR286-2U50-3 

Yorkie
KR289-2V50-3 

Poodle
KR292-2L50-3 

Dog Breed Key Ring Display Unit
36 Pieces: 3 each of 12 styles

 Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net.
Free with KR2800
KR2800-90N00-1

Approximately 
21/2"  diameter 

Individually
polybagged

Dog Breed key rings

heart Sparkles key rings
By Donna Salvetta

Serenity
KR313-3V00-3

With God
KR314-3G00-3 

Faith Hope Love
KR315-3X00-3 

John 3:16
KR316-3M00-3 

Angels
KR317-3A00-3 Key Ring Bling 

Display Unit
24 Pieces: 
4 each of 6 styles
Display 12" x 10". 
Cost $10 Net.
Free with KR3003
KR3003-72L00-1

In All Thy Ways
KR318-3T00-3 

key ring Bling

Polybagged

Bright 
Finished

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 5 5 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 5 4 1
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 5 6 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 5 2 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 5 3 4

Mom Key Ring
HS101-2Z50-3 Grandma 

HS102-2E50-3

Granddaughter
HS104-2T50-3

Friend
HS105-2Z50-3

Sister
HS106-2N50-3

Daughter 
HS103-2A50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 4 2 2

Heart Sparkles
Key Ring 

Display Unit
36 pieces:

6 each of 6 styles
Display 10" x 12"

Cost $10 Net
Free w/HS1001

HS1001-90T00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 4 1 9 8

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

24 25



7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 6 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 7 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 0 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 4 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 5 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 3 97 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 2 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 8 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 4 1 4
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 9 1

Key Ring Charms
 Display Unit
120 pieces: 

24 Pieces of KRC001;
6 each of KRC131, 

134-138
3 each of KRC130, 133, 

139,140-147, 182, 183, 
185-189, 191-194, 201  

Display 13" x 12"
Cost $10 Net 

Free w/KRC1002
KRC1002-126T00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 2 0 9

32mm Split Ring
KRC001-0T25-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 8 2 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 2 9 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 4 3 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 6 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 7 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 4 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 3 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 9 7
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 5 0 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 5 2 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 5 5 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 6 2 67 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 5 4 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 4 6 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 4 5 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 4 4 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 1 5 3 4

Faith Cross
KRC130-1E25-3

Angel
KRC131-1X25-3

Cross
KRC133-1M25-3

Footprints
KRC134-1T25-3

With God
KRC135-1U25-3

Praying Hands
KRC136-1N25-3

Cross
KRC192-1R25-3

Ichthus
KRC193-1E25-3

Celtic Cross
KRC144-1W25-3 Grandma

KRC145-125-3

Sister
KRC146-1Z25-3 Friend

KRC147-1R25-3

Nurses
KRC189-1R25-3Teachers

KRC188-1R25-3
Faith Hope Love
KRC186-1E25-3

Live Love Laugh
KRC191-1N25-3

Cross
KRC194-1W25-3

One Day At A Time 
KRC201-1E25-3

You Are Loved
KRC185-1E25-3

Jesus Loves You
KRC183-1Z25-3

One Day 
Cross
KRC182-1R25-3

Friend
KRC137-1T25-3

Angel
KRC138-1X25-3

Pink Ribbon
KRC140-1N25-3

Butterfly
KRC142-1A25-3

Mom
KRC139-1U25-3

key rinG ChArMS

Large Soothing Stone
Display Unit

54 pieces: 
6 each of 9 styles

Display 7 1/2" x 6" x 6"
Cost $12 Net

Free w/SS1004
SS1004-81Z00-1

Approximately 11/2" 

One Door Closes
SS124-1E50-3

Be Strong
SS127-1Z50-3

With God 
All is Possible
SS130-1A50-3

This Too Shall Pass
SS125-1W50-3

Love One Another
SS128-1U50-3

Do Small Things
SS131-1Z50-3

Serenity Prayer
SS126-1W50-3

Find Peace
SS129-1N50-3

Time Heals All Wounds
SS132-1X50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 2 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 5 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 8 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 3 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 6 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 9 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 4 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 2 7 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 3 0 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 5 5 2

SooThinG SToneS

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

26 27



TS106-1X50-3

ThuMB SToneSThuMB SToneS

TS105-1U50-3

TS102-1W50-3 TS103-1P50-3

TS107-1A50-3

TS109-1N50-3

TS110-1G50-3

1 1/2" x 1", Hand-polished, Individually polybagged1 1/2" x 1", Hand-polished, Individually carded in polybag

TS104-1H50-3

TS108-1V50-3

Thumb Stone
Display Unit
60 pieces: 
6 each of 10 styles
Display is
11 1/2"W x 7"D x 5 1/2"H
Cost $20 Net
Free w/TS1000
TS1000-90Y00-1

Thumb Stone
Display Unit
30 pieces: 
3 each of 10 styles
Display is
11 1/2"W x 10"H
Cost $10 Net
Free w/TS1001
TS1001-60N00-1

Display comes with optional signage:

TS101-1K50-3

TS101HC-2R00-3

TS106HC-2A00-3

TS107HC-2N00-3

TS108HC-2M00-3

TS109HC-2K00-3 TS110HC-2X00-3

TS102HC-2X00-3 TS103HC-2W00-3

TS104HC-2Z00-3

TS105HC-2B00-3

ALL New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

28 29



Solid Metal Coins with Sparkling Enamel and New Brighter Finish
Approximately 1 1/4" in diameter

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 7 8 2
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 7 9 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 0 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 1 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 2 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 3 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 4 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 5 0 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 6 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 4 4 6
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 9 4 5 37 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 8 9 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 0 4 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 1 1

With God
PT621-1X50-4

Footprints
PT625-1X50-4

Granddaughter
PT658-1N50-4

Grandfather
PT659-1A50-4

Mom
PT632-1X50-4

Grandma
PT633-1X50-4

Dad
PT634-1X50-4

Serenity
PT626-1T50-4

Guardian Angel
PT627-1R50-4

Michael
PT628-1W50-4

Gabriel
PT629-1T50-4

Irish Blessing
PT622-1Z50-4

Love
PT623-1U50-4

Child of God
PT624-1Z50-4

CoMPAnion CoinS

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 2 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 3 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 4 2 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 5 9
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 6 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 7 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 8 0 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 9 9 9 7 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 9
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 1 6

Large Companion 
Coin Display Unit

72 Pieces:
 3 each of 24 styles

Display 13" x 12"
Cost $10 Net

Free w/PT6003
PT6003-108N00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 7 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 5 4

Each token is framed in a flocked pad 
within an acetate sleeve so both 
front & back can easily be seen

Daughter
PT635-1X50-4

Firefighter
PT640-1X50-4

Nurse
PT641-1R50-4

Teacher
PT642-1T50-4

Get Well
PT643-1E50-4 Comfort

PT644-1N50-4

Son
PT636-1T50-4

Sister
PT637-1W50-4

Friendship
PT638-1U50-4

Police
PT639-1U50-4

CoMPAnion CoinS

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

30 31



Solid Metal Coins with Sparkling Enamel and New Brighter Finish
Approximately 1 1/4" in diameter

Granddaughter
PT680-1U00-6

Grandfather
PT681-1R00-6

Arrive Alive
PT674-1E00-6

Nurse
PT678-1X00-6

Comfort
PT679-1U00-6

Companion 
Coin Display
120 pieces, 
6 each of 20 styles.
Display 7 1/2" x 6" x 6".
Cost $12.00 Net
Free w/PT6007
PT6007-120T00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 9 7 4
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 9 8 1 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 9 9 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 0 1
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 1 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 2 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 3 2 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 4 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 5 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 6 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 7 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 6 0 8 7

 Hand-painted sparkle enamel, Polybagged, Each approximately 1 1/4" in size 

Cross
PT660-1W00-6

Guardian Angel
PT665-1Z00-6

Son
PT670-1X00-6

Sister
PT671-1U00-6

Mom
PT666-1U00-6

Grandma
PT667-1R00-6

Dad
PT668-1N00-6

Daughter
PT669-1U00-6

Irish
PT661-1U00-6

Love
PT662-1E00-6

Footprints
PT663-1U00-6

Serenity
PT664-1W00-6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 6 7 1

Child of God
PT675-1W00-6

Friendship
PT676-1A00-6

Police
PT677-1A00-6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 6 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 6 6 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 6 8 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 6 9 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 7 0 1 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 7 1 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 7 2 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 0 7 3 2

CoMPAnion CoinS CoMPAnion CoinS

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

32 33



7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 3 9 67 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 3 7 27 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 3 6 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 3 8 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 4 1 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 4 2 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 4 3 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 4 4 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 4 8 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 4 7 1

Patron Saint Prayer Token Display Unit
120 pieces: 12 each of PT401 thru PT412
Display 5" x 4" x 9".  
Cost $12 Net
Free w/PT4003.  PT4003-90U00-1

Inspirational Pocket Token Display Unit
144 pieces: 12 each of PT105 thru 110, 

137, 140 thru 143 & 174
Display 5" x 4" x 9".  

Cost $12 Net
Free w/PT4002

PT4002-108W00-1

Patron Saint 
Pocket Token Display

108 pieces: 
12 each of PT682 

thru PT690. 
Display 5" x 4" x 9".  

Cost $12 Net
Free w/PT6008

PT6008-108R00-1

 Color Pocket Tokens 
Approximately  
1 1/4" in size

with sparkly color fill
and bright-finish

with bright-finish

Tokens 
Approximately  

1" in size, 
Polybagged

Tokens 
Approximately  

1" in size, 
Polybagged

St. Peregrine
PT682-1Z00-6

St. Christopher
PT686-1N00-6

St. Francis
PT690-1Z00-6

St. Joseph
PT401-0A75-12

St. Anthony
PT407-0N75-12

St. Peregrine
PT412-0N75-12

St. Francis
PT408-0A75-12

St. Michael
PT409-0X75-12

St. Christopher
PT411-0W75-12

St. George
PT402-0E75-12

St. Patrick
PT403-0X75-12

St. Jude
PT404-0Z75-12

St. Florian
PT406-0Z75-12

St. Mary
PT687-1U00-6

St. Anthony
PT688-1X00-6

St. Jude
PT689-1E00-6

St. Patrick
PT683-1R00-6

St. Michael
PT684-1W00-6

St. Florian
PT685-1R00-6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 2 0 1 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 2 0 2 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 2 0 4 77 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 2 0 3 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 2 0 5 4 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 2 0 6 1
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 3 1 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 3 4 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 3 5 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 3 2 9 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 3 3 0 2

Guardian Angel
PT105-0Z75-12

Serenity
PT109-0U75-12

This Shall Pass
PT142-0T75-12

I Said a Prayer
PT143-0R75-12

One Day At A Time
PT140-0A75-12

Loving Memory
PT141-0W75-12

With God
PT110-0W75-12

True Love Waits
PT137-0U75-12

Holy Spirit
PT106-0E75-12

Love/Rose
PT107-0E75-12

Footprints
PT108-0R75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 7 0

One Day/Serenity
PT174-0Z75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 8 9 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 9 0 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 3 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 4 0 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 5 7 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 6 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 7 1
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 8 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 9 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 8 0 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 8 1 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 8 2 5

PATron SAinT PoCkeT TokenS

BriGhT-FiniSheD PATron SAinT PoCkeT TokenS

inSPirATionAl PoCkeT TokenS

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

34 35



7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 3 8 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 3 9 0
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 4 0 6

Mom
PT118-0T75-12

Dad
PT119-0W75-12 Grandma

PT120-0R75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 4 1 3

Grandpa
PT121-0Z75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 0 0

Granddaughter
PT177-0T75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 6 2

Grandson
PT183-0A75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 9 2

Sisters
PT135-0N75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 7 9

Brother
PT184-0U75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 5 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 4 2 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 4 77 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 5 4 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 3 07 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 6 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 8 6

Friend
PT122-0E75-12

Teacher
PT132-0E75-12

Someone Special
PT185-0A75-12

Firefighter
PT129-0N75-12

Police
PT130-0E75-12

Nurses
PT131-0T75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 5 57 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 9 4

Daughter
PT176-0N75-12

Son
PT182-0N75-12

Pocket Tokens for 
Family & Friends Display Unit
192 pieces: 
12 each of 16 styles
Display 5" x 4" x 9" 
Cost $12 Net
Free w/ PT4004 
PT4004-144E00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 9 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 2 5
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 3 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 8 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 4 2 6 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 5 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 1 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 3 4 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 3 8 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 2 6 3 6 3

God Bless America
PT133-0T75-12

God Bless those who Serve
PT186-0N75-12

Faith
PT169-0M75-12

Lord is My Shepherd
PT170-0T75-12

Get Well
PT172-0N75-12

Aunt
PT181-0U75-12

Born to Ride
PT616-0W75-12

Godmother
PT178-0T75-12

You Are My Love
PT468-0N75-12

Lord Help Me
PT175-0N75-12

Claddagh
PT188-0E75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 7 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 3 1 4 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 6 6 3 2
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 3 2 2 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 3 3 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 2 8 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 3 6 0

St. Christopher
PT138-0R75-12

Volunteer
PT134-0U75-12

Friends Forever
PT466-0U75-12

Traveler's Prayer
PT139-0W75-12

Irish Blessing
PT111-0W75-12

Isaiah 40:31
PT125-0A75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 9 1 0

PoCkeT TokenS for Family & Friends PoCkeT TokenS

Tokens 
Approximately  

1" in size, 
Polybagged

Tokens Approximately  1" in size, Polybagged

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

36 37



7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 1 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 2 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 4 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 6 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 7 7

Guardian Angel
BM105-3E00-3

Serenity
BM109-3U00-3

Irish Blessing
BM110-3U00-3

I Said A Prayer
BM107-3T00-3

Footprints
BM104-3A00-3 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 9 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 1 4 6 9

Bookmark Display Unit
36 Pieces: 
3 each of 12 styles
Display 13" x 12"
Cost $10 Net
Free w/BM1002 
BM1002-108Z00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 1 8 8 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 3 3 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 3 4 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 3 7 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 6 7 4 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 4 6 6 6

Friendship
BM112-3M00-3

Teacher
BM137-3X00-3

Love
BM113-3N00-3

Daughter
BM117-3A00-3

The Journey
BM136-3M00-3

Friend Loves
At All Times
BM120-3U00-3

Mom
BM116-3N00-3

Approximately 3 1/2 " x 3/4"
All Carded

BookMArkS loVe your PeT!

Who rescued who?
photo ornament
Gift-boxed with card
CO845-5Z00-2 Glass Frame for Dog  adorned with silver-plated bracelet and 

heart locket. Frame holds 2" square photo. Overall Dimensions: 
3 3/4" x 6 3/4". Boxed. GF211-11M50-1

Cat Angel Pin, Carded
TPA101-2X50-6

Paw prints in your heart
Brass-ox Bangle
Gift Boxed
MB223BO-6X00-2

Paw prints in your heart
Antique Silver-Finish Bangle
Gift Boxed
MB223AS-6U00-2

Dog Angel Pin, Carded
TPA100-2U50-6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 2 1 5 0 0
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 2 1 4 9 4

New New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

38 39



7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 7 8 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 7 9 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 1 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 0 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 4 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 5 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 2 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 6 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 7 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 8 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 9 5

Blessing Angels Rotating Display Unit
48 pieces: 4 each of 12 stylesDisplay 
14"H x 6" D. Cost $15 Net. Free w/BA2001 
BA2001-96W00-1

            A special blessing 
is on the reverse side of each 
card as well as engraved on

 the back of the angel pin

Back Side

Serenity
BA201-2M00-4

Strength
BA203-2E00-4

Healing
BA207-2R00-4

Friendship
BA211-2X00-4

Prosperity
BA212-2W00-4

Guidance
BA208-2W00-4

Courage
BA209-2T00-4

Cheer
BA210-2X00-4

Faith
BA204-2W00-4

Love
BA205-2N00-4

Hope
BA206-2W00-4

Comfort
BA202-2N00-4

Foldover Card is 2" x 1 1/2" 

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 8 3 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 7

Blessing Angel Pin Display Unit
48 pieces: 4 each of 12 styles
Display 10" x 12", Cost $10 Net
Free w/BA2000. 
BA2000-96U00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 2 1 5 1

AnGel PinS

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 5 5 7 3

Angel on my Shoulder Display Unit
144 pieces of T600
Display 6" x 6" X 12" 
Cost $12 net. Free w/T6442
T6442-72N00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 1 8 6 6 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 7 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 7 9 3 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 7 7 8

US Flag Pin
Shown actual size 
on 3" x 2 1/2" card.
USA107-1W50-6

Footprints Pin
Shown actual size 
on 3" x 2 1/2" card.
TF807-0U75-6

Guardian Angel
Shown actual size 
on 2" x 1 1/2" card.
T600-0X50-12

US Flag Pin Display Unit
24 Pieces of USA107.
Display is 10" x 12"
Cost $10 Net, Free with USA1001
USA1001-36Z00-1

lAPel PinS

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

40 41



Carded on 2 1/2" x 3" Card

January/Garnet
BA301-2Q50-3

January/Garnet
BA313G-2P50-3

March/
Aquamarine
BA303-2T50-3

March/
Aquamarine
BA315G-2U50-3

June/
Light Amethyst
BA306-2P50-3

June/
Light Amethyst
BA318G-2B50-3

September/
Sapphire
BA309-2X50-3

September/
Sapphire
BA321G-2R50-3

December/ 
Blue Zircon
BA312-2E50-3

December/ 
Blue Zircon
BA324G-2X50-3

April/Crystal
BA316G-2A50-3

July/Ruby
BA307-2W50-3

July/Ruby
BA319G-2W50-3

October/ Rose 
BA310-2L50-3

October/ Rose
BA322G-2T50-3

February/
Amethyst
BA302-2J50-3

February/
Amethyst
BA314G-2E50-3

May/Emerald
BA305-2Y50-3

May/Emerald
BA317G-2M50-3

August/Peridot
BA308-2N50-3

August/Peridot
BA320G-2Q50-3

November/
Topaz
BA311-2R50-3

November/
Topaz
BA323G-2V50-3

Birthstone Angel Pin Display Unit
36 Pieces: 3 each of 12 styles

 Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net.
Free with BA3000
BA3000-90A00-1

Birthstone Angel Pin Display Unit
36 Pieces: 3 each of 12 styles
Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net.
Free with BA3002
BA3002-90Z00-1

Birthstone Angel Pin 
Rotating Wood 

Display Unit
36 Pieces: 

3 each of 12 styles
Display 15" x 8" 

Cost $15 Net
Free with BA3001
BA3001-90D00-1

Carded on 2 1/2" x 3" Card

BirThSTone  AnGel  PinS BirThSTone  AnGel  PinS
ALL 
New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

42 43



BleSSinG AnGel PinS

Blessed with Love
with fuchsia crystal
BA213-2F50-3

Blessed with Faith
with dark purple crystal
BA219-2Q50-3

Blessed with Grace
with aquamarine crystal
BA214-2Z50-3

Blessed with Comfort
with violet crystal
BA220-2A50-3

Blessed with Courage
with orange crystal
BA215-2P50-3

Blessed with Health
with peridot crystal
BA221-2V50-3

Blessed with Peace
with emerald crystal
BA216-2C50-3

Blessed with Serenity
with blue zircon crystal
BA222-2X50-3

Blessed with Joy
with yellow crystal
BA217-2J50-3

Blessed with Hope
with sapphire crystal
BA223-2L50-3

Blessed with Strength
with light siam crystal
BA218-2S50-3

Blessed with Friendship
with rose crystal
BA224-2N50-3

Blessing Angel Pin Display Unit
36 Pieces: 3 each of 12 styles
Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net.
Free with BA2002
BA2002-90D00-1

Carded on 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" Card

rinGS To inSPire

BAnDS  oF FAiTh BAnGle BrACeleTS

Friends Forever One Day at a TIme Angels Light the Way True Love Waits

Friendship Loyalty Love

Love Purity Peace Believe

FaithPeace Faith Hope Love

Ring Display Unit
108 pieces: 9 each of 12 styles
Display 6" x 4" x 5", Cost $12 Net
Free w/MR2003
MR2003-162Z00-1

Rings are not sold separately
Sold as a Unit OnlyApproximate Ring Size 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 7 1 2

A Friend Loves At All Times
Proverbs 17:17

MB112-4A50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 6 0 0 8

Sisters Always - Friends Forever
MB121-4R50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 5 2 0

With God, All Things Are Possible
Mark 10:27

MB124-4E50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 5 5 1

One Day At A Time  
MB123-4U50-3 

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 5 4 4

Bands of Faith Display Unit
36 pieces: 6 each of 
MB112, MB121, MB123, 
MB124, MB126, MB151
Display 14" x 12" 
Cost $15 Net
Free w/MB4000
MB4000-162U00-1

God grant me Serenity 
to accept the things I cannot 
change, Courage to change 

the things I can, & Wisdom to 
know the difference

MB151-4R50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 2 4 3 8 3

FRIENDSHIP - LOYALTY - LOVE
MB126-4R50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 5 7 5

2 3/4" diameter  Polybagged

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 9 9

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

44 45



Follow God
LB127-5G00-3

John 3:16
LB129-5W00-3

Believe
LB131-5P00-3

Serenity
LB128-5B00-3

Forgiven
LB130-5L00-3

Footprints
LB132-5J00-3

Expect Miracles
LB121-5X00-3

Be Inspired
LB123-5C00-3

Biker Chick
LB125-5S00-3

Forever & Always
LB122-5Q00-3

Never Give Up
LB124-5A00-3

Stay Calm & Carry On
LB126-5K00-3

SiMPly SAiD ADJuSTABle BrACeleTS SiMPly SAiD ADJuSTABle BrACeleTS
Individually PolybaggedIndividually Polybagged

Inspirational Adjustable 
Bracelet Display Unit

18 Pieces: 3 each of 6 styles
Display 12"W x 51/2"H x 7"D. 

Cost $20 Net.
Free with LB1002
LB1002-90Z00-1

Religious Adjustable 
Bracelet Display Unit
18 Pieces: 3 each of 6 styles
Display 12"W x 51/2"H x 7"D
Cost $20 Net.
Free with LB1003
LB1003-90Z00-1

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

46 47



worD BrACeleTS SilVer SenTiMenTS

Black Suede 
Bracelet with 
Silver Faith
EY302S-5W00-2

Black Suede 
Bracelet with 
Silver Pray
EY301S-5H00-2

Black Suede 
Bracelet with 
Silver Hope
EY303S-5Z00-2

Black Suede 
Bracelet with 
Silver Love
EY304S-5L00-2 

Brown Suede 
Bracelet with 
Gold Pray
EY301G-5A00-2

Brown Suede 
Bracelet with 
Gold Faith
EY302G-5P00-2

Adjustable bracelets in black and brown suede with silver and gold words, accented with crystal beads.

Individually polybagged.

Word Bracelet Display Unit
18 pieces: 3 each of 6 styles
Frosted Plexi Bracelet Pillar Display 5 1/2" x 12" x 7"
Cost $20.00 Net, FREE with EY3001
EY3001-90Z00-1

Silver Sentiments
Bangle Bracelet Display Unit
36 pieces: 3 each of 12 styles
Rotating Plexi Display 6 1/2" x 14"
Cost $25.00 Net, 
FREE with MB5003
MB5003-180A00-1

God grant me serenity
MB521-5Q00-3

All things are possible
 MB522-5C00-3

A friend loves at all times
 MB523-5S00-3

In the end, there is
Faith, Hope & Love 
MB524-5F00-3

Because He so loved the world…… 
John 3:16. MB525-5L00-3

Taking it one day at a time
MB526-5U00-3

Our Father who art in heaven
MB527-5B00-3

Trying to make the world 
a better place MB528-5Y00-3

Live simply, love generously
MB529-5M00-3

Wicked strong
MB530-5A00-3      

Love one another
MB531-5D00-3   

Strength and Courage
MB532-5V00-3

Metal bangles are
almost 3" diameter 
Antique silver plated
Individually polybagged

ALL
New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

48 49



BrACeleTS

BrACeleTS
of Peace, 
love, 
hope, 
& Faith

nATurAl exPreSSionS BrACeleTS

CIRCLE SUN BRACELET 
The colors of yellow and orange symbolize the warmth, life, and energy 
we get from the sun. The circle represents the sun, with its life sustaining 
energy.Two blue and green stones represent blue skies and green 
plants which come from sun-filled days.The crystal stone, near the 
circle, shows brilliance and shine, just like the sun.

 ICHTHUS BRACELET 
The colors of blue and green represent the sea. Our original 
knotting design is symbolic of  the fishermen’s net, as used by 
Jesus's disciples who were fishers of men. The yellow slip knot 
represents the sun. 
Blue, aqua, and green 
dangling crystals 
symbolize 
sparkling 
water.

RAINBOW INFINITY BRACELET
The colors within this bracelet gradually change, similar to the changing 
colors of a rainbow. The knotting design was discovered and created by 
observing what happens when seeing beauty resulting from a mistake. 
The apparent 'chain links' of the hemp mimic the infinity symbol, 
signifying our love which goes on and on.... an unbroken chain. The 
beads symbolize the little sparks that brighten our days or nights, adding 
light and joy to our lives. 

RAINBOW BUTTERFLY BRACELET 
The butterfly represents rebirth and renewal in times of change. We are reminded 
of God’s promise that everything will be all right, that this too, shall pass. Just as 
the colors on this bracelet gradually change, so too, will the phases of our lives. The 
silver links symbolize the caterpillar, while the colorful beads represent the beautiful 
butterfly. This reminds us that with God’s grace we will emerge 
more beautiful than before. 

LOVE HEART BRACELET  
Just as there are many different 
shades of love,the different shades 
of magenta, purple, blue, and gray blend along the cord of this bracelet.
The hammered texture of the heart symbolizes the rough times we go 
through in love. Although the heart is distressed, it is still lovely, whole, 
and beautiful. Shining beads of pink, blue, and lavender reflect sparks of 
endearment and devotion.

PASTEL CROSS BRACELET
The soft colors of lavender, pink, blue, and green represent the warmth of God’s 

love for us. Aurora beads symbolize the sparks of hope and happiness which God
brings to our lives when we have faith. A silver bead at each end symbolizes the 
past and the future. The cross represents our faith, in the present. 
Follow the cord, as it twists and turns, just as our faith 
weaves itself in and out of our lives.

Eco-friendly adjustable bracelet
carded on 3 1/2" x 3" card

EY120-5D00-3 

EY122-5C00-3 

EY121-5Q00-3

EY123-5N00-3

EY125-5J00-3

EY124-5W00-3

Natural Expressions 
Bracelet Display Unit  
EY1001-120R00-1
24 pieces: 
4 each of 6 styles
9 1/2" x 11 1/2"
Cost $10.00 Net, 
FREE with EY1001

Ichthus
SB201-2U00-3

Cross
SB204-2Z00-3

Cross
SB205-2E00-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 5 9

Stretch Bracelet Display Unit
36 Pieces: 9 each of 4 styles 
Display 5" x 6" x 3" 
Cost $12 Net, Free w/SB2001
SB2001-72U00-1

Approximately 5" in size, 
Adjustable. Polybagged

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 2 5 4 5

Blessed
SB203-2X00-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 4 2

Stretch Bracelet Pocket Unit: 
24 Pieces: 6 each of 4 styles: SB201-SB204
Display  5" x 11" x 3",  Cost $10.00 Net, 
Free with SB2002
SB2002-48G00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 4 8 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 4 9 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 5 0 3

Easily put 
bracelet on 
yourself 
with our 
Magnetic 
Clasp!Polybagged

Symbols of Love, 
Faith, Hope, & Peace
EB101-7Z50-2

Rectangle Peace, 
Love, Hope, Faith
EB102-7Z50-2

Scalloped Love, 
Peace, Faith, Hope
EB103-7Z50-2

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

50 51



Birthstone Cross Bracelet Display Unit
24 pieces: 2 each of 12 styles
Display 12"W x 51/2"H x 7"D. 
Cost $20 Net, Free w/BR1002
BR1002-120R00-1

Men's Bracelet is about 7 1/2"
Men's 
Cross Bracelet
BR116-10Z00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 5 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 6 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 7 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 8 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 9 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 0 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 4

BirThSTone CroSS BrACeleTS BirThSTone CroSS BrACeleTS
7" Stretch Bracelets 

Adorned with Sparkling Crystal Stones7" Stretch Bracelets Adorned with Sparkling Crystal Stones

January/Garnet
BR119-5X00-3

March/
Aquamarine
BR113-5X00-2

June/Light Amethyst
BR120-5A00-3

September/
Sapphire
BR112-5A00-2

December/ 
Blue Zircon
BR123-5G00-3

July/Ruby
BR118-5Z00-3

October/ Rose
BR122-5B00-3

February/
Amethyst
BR110-5U00-2

May/Emerald
BR111-5U00-2

November/
Topaz
BR114-5X00-2

April/Crystal
BR109-5U00-2

August/Peridot
BR121-5W00-3

New
DispLAy

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

52 53



exPreSS yourSelF BrACeleTS

Subtle variations are part 
of the charm of these 
Hand-Made Bracelets, 

each one unique!

Polybagged 
with Hang Tag

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 2 4 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 2 2 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 3 4 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 3 3 6

Always Believe
EY107-5X002

Dance
EY114-5U00-2

Give Love
EY105-5A00-2

God Loves Me
EY115-5T00-2

Show Courage
EY103-5R00-2

Express Yourself Pillar Bracelet Unit
18 pieces: 3 each of EY103, EY105, 

EY107, EY112, EY114 & EY115
Display  5 1/2" x 12" x 7", Cost $20.00 Net,

Free with EY1002. EY1002-90R00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 3 1 2

Have Faith
EY112-5R00-2

Infinity
HB201-2G50-3

Blessed
HB204-2Y50-3

Jesus
HB202-2V50-3

Always Cross
HB205-2L50-3

Live Your Dream
HB203-2K50-3

Purity
HB206-2P50-3

Eco-Friendly Adjustable Bracelets
Polybagged

nATurAl exPreSSionS BrACeleTS

Natural Expressions 
Bracelet Display 
36 Pieces: 
6 each of 6 styles
Display 5 1/2" x 12" x 7". 
Cost $20 Net. 
Free with HB2002
HB2002-90R00-1 

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 2 6 8

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

54 55



Outside diameter 
of heart is 1 3/8"

Gift Boxed
with 18" 
Chain

Nana
HP209-5R00-2

Sister
HP212-5X00-2

Mom
HP210-5U00-2

Friend
HP213-5C00-2

Daughter
HP211-5N00-2

You Make the World a Better Place 
Pendant Display Unit

12 Pieces: 2 each of 6 styles
 Display 9" x 7" x 10". 

Cost $15 Net.
Free with HP2001
HP2001-60A00-1

you Make the world a Better Place
heArT PenDAnTS

Sisters
Two 18" Lockets
LS116-8M00-2

Mother & Daughter
Two 18" Lockets
LS115-8R00-2

Lockets Set Display Unit
8 pieces: 4 each of 2 styles
Display 7" x 7" x 10"
Cost $15 Net, 
Free w/LS1003
LS1003-64Z00-1

Gift Boxed with Message CardloCkeT SeTS
All Gift Boxed, 

On Stainless 18" Chain

Inspired Vision Display Unit
8 pieces: 4 each of 2 styles
Display 7" x 7" x 10", Cost $15 Net
Free w/IVP1002. IVP1002-48E00-17 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 5 2 8 9

Angel Vision Pendant
IVP102-6U00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 5 2 7 2

Vision Cross
IVP101-6E00-2

Look into the special crystal and see 
the Lord’s Prayer in its entirety...

8 pieces: 4 each of 2 styles
Display 7" x 7" x 10" 
Cost $15 Net
Free w/PPC1002
PPC1002-48A00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 6 1 0 1

Prayer Cross with 
18" Black Cord
PPC101B-6X00-2

Prayer Cross with 
18" silver chain.
PPC101-6W00-2 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 6 0 9 5

Write down your prayer, 
roll it up small; 
place it in your cross 
to remind you...
God is the answer to all.

FAiTh PenDAnTS

inSPireD ViSion PenDAnTS

Gift box is 4 1/4" x 3 1/2"

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 8 4 9

Blank Heart
HP214-5Z00-2

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

56 57



All Carded with 18" silver chain

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 4 9 7 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 4 9 8 6 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 4 9 9 3
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 0 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 1 3 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 2 0 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 3 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 4 4 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 5 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 6 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 7 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 5 0 8 2

February
Amethyst
JP202-3U50-3

February
Amethyst
BCP202-4C00-3

March
Aquamarine
JP203-3N50-3

March
Aquamarine
BCP203-4N00-3

June
Light Amethyst
JP206-3M50-3

June
Light Amethyst
BCP206-4A00-3

September
Sapphire
JP209-3T50-3

September
Sapphire
BCP209-4V00-3

November
Topaz
JP211-3A50-3

November
Topaz
JP211-4A00-3

December
Blue Zircon
JP212-3T50-3

December
Blue Zircon
JP212-4T00-3

October
Rose
JP210-3Z50-3

October
Rose
BCP210-4L00-3

July
Ruby
JP207-3X50-3

July
Ruby
BCP207-4T00-3

August
Peridot
JP208-3N50-3

August
Peridot
BCP208-4X00-3

April
Crystal
JP204-3M50-3

April
Crystal
BCP204-4S00-3

May
Emerald
JP205-3X50-3

May
Emerald
BCP205-4M00-3

January
Garnet
JP201-3Z50-3

January
Garnet
BCP201-4H00-3

Journey Birthstone Pendants Display Unit
36 pieces: 3 each of JP201 thru JP212
Display 13" x 12". Cost $10 Net. Free w/JP2002
JP2002-126X00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 9 0 0

BirThSTone PenDAnTS BirThSTone PenDAnTS
All Carded with 18" silver bead chain

ALL
New

Birthstone 
Cross Pendants 

Display Unit
36 pieces: 
 3 each of 
12 styles.

Display 13" x 12". 
Cost $10 Net. 

Free w/BCP2000
BCP2000-144B00-1

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

58 59



7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 3 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 4 8 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 5 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 6 2
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 7 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 8 6
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 7 9 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 8 0 9 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 8 1 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 8 2 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 8 3 0 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 8 4 7

January
Garnet
JE101-3X00-3

February
Amethyst

JE102-3E00-3

April
Crystal

JE104-3W00-3

August
Peridot

JE108-3X00-3

December
Blue Zircon

JE112-3N00-3

September
Sapphire

JE109-3A00-3

October
Rose

JE110-3N00-3

November
Topaz

JE111-3N00-3

May
Emerald

JE105-3Z00-3

June
Lt Amethyst

JE106-3Z00-3

July 
Ruby

JE107-3M00-3

March
Aquamarine

JE103-3A00-3

Birthstone 
Earrings

Display Unit
36 pieces:

3 each of JE101-JE112
Display 13" x 12"

Cost $10 Net
Free w/JE1002

JE1002-108E00-1

All Carded on  3" x 2 1/2" card

Silicone Stretch Bracelet
Polybagged
MB602-1M00-12

Celebrate Life
1¾"  Square Magnet 
Polybagged
SIM124-2U50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 2 5 3 3
Lapel Pin, Carded
T319-2W50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 5 4 7

1" Pocket Token 
Polybagged
PT518-0A75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 7 9 3

Key Ring
Polybagged
KR206-2E50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 5 4 6 6

Visor Clip, Carded
KVC198-2R50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 7

Celebrate Life 
Display Unit
57 pieces: 
12 pieces of MB602, 
PT518, KRC140, 
6 each of KVC198, 
KR206, ITP106, 
3 each of T319
Display 13" x 12". 
Cost $15 Net
Free w/PR2002. 
PR2002-91Z50-1

Key Ring Charm 
Polybagged
KRC140-1N25-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 9 1

Celebrate Life 
Tag Pendant 
on 18" Chain, 
Carded
ITP106-3M00-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 7 0

5" Filigree Cross 
with pink ribbon 
and pearls
Gift Boxed
FC328-8E00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 2 8 5 7 2

C e l e B r AT e  l i F eBirThSTone eArrinGS

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 3 0

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

60 61



ALL   
New

Angels are about 3", 
Shown actual size.

Individually polybagged

© Carol Eldridge

Angels are about 3", 
Shown actual size.

Individually polybagged

Always in my thoughts 
and prayers Angel
with cross charm
ELD101-4N00-2 Guardian Angels

protect & guide,
with wing charm
ELD105-4U00-2

Faith, hope, & love
with heart charm
ELD102-4M00-2

Grandma you're 
always an angel 
to me,
with heart charm
ELD106-4A00-2

You're so Kind
with butterfly charm
ELD103-4T00-2

You teach me 
how to soar,
with Kite charm
ELD107-4Z00-2

Take Comfort
with heart charm
ELD104-4R00-2

Never drive faster than 
your guardian angel,
with wing charm
ELD108-4C00-2

DeSiGneD By CArol elDriDGe

Never drive faster than your 
guardian angel,
with daughter heart charm
ELD109-4Y00-2

You care for others
in so many ways,
with heart charm
ELD110-4Q00-2

You inspire me
with star charm
ELD113-4Z00-2

You inspire me
with courage charm
ELD114-4B00-2

Health & Happiness
with butterfly charm
ELD115-4U00-2

Always and Angel
with Mom charm
ELD116-4K00-2

ALL   New

You care for others
with nurse heart charm
ELD111-4E00-2

You care for others
with heart charm
ELD112-4W00-2

A l w Ay S  A n  A n G e l
A Treasured keepsake for the Angel in your life

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

62 63



ALL   
New

Always and Angel
with sister heart charm
ELD117-4L00-2

You care for others
in so many ways
with Nanny charm
ELD118-4D00-2

You are such
a precious gift
with heart charm
ELD119-4G00-2

You are such
a precious gift
with heart charm
ELD120-4F00-2

Imagine how far
you can fly
with wing charm
ELD121-4T00-2

You are my life
my everything
with heart charm
ELD122-4E00-2

Best friends
with flower charm
ELD123-4A00-2 We are never so lost

that our angel can't find us
with wing charm
ELD124-4B00-2

ALL   
New

Always an Angel
Ornaments  Rotating Display Unit
24 Pieces: 1 each of 24 styles
Display 8"W x 14"H. 
Cost $25 Net.
Free with ELD1000
ELD1000-96Z00-1

Always an Angel
Ornaments Easel Display Unit
24 pieces: 4 each of ELD102, 
ELD105, ELD107, ELD110, 
ELD119, ELD120
Display 12"W x 10"H. 
Cost $10 Net.
Free with ELD1001
ELD1001-96X00-1

ARTMETAL is a hand cast, 
re-cycled  zinc aluminum alloy, 
which is painted and infused 
with the artists’ designs before 
being individually hand-polished, 
creating a lasting keepsake

Licensed artist Carol Eldridge, 
trained as a printmaker and illus-
trator, has been creating success-
ful designs since she graduated 
from the Massachusetts College 
of Art and Design in Boston. Her 
whimsical and colorful design 
themes reflect the wondrous plea-
sures of everyday life. Playful and 
happy, her designs have captured 
the hearts of many fans for more 
than 25 years. Inspiration comes 
from her extensive travels both in 
the US and abroad, where she of-
ten gathers reference to develop 
her collections. Carol is never 
without her sketchbook and pen!

Angels are about 3", 
Shown actual size.

Individually 
polybagged

A l w Ay S  A n  A n G e l
A Treasured keepsake for the Angel in your life

DeSiGneD By CArol elDriDGe

The 
back 

of each 
piece 

is also 
sculpted like the 

front, hand-polished 
bright finish metal, 

yet without 
the color.

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

64 65



Nana
HO112-5V00-2

Sister
HO115-5F00-2

Mom
HO113-5K00-2

Friend
HO116-5L00-2

Daughter
HO114-5P00-2

All of Us
HO117-5E00-2

You Make the World a Better Place 
Ornaments Display Unit
18 Pieces: 3 each of 6 styles
Display 12" x 12". 
Cost $15 Net. Free with HO1002
HO1002-90H00-1

you Make The world A Better Place
 heArT ornAMenTS

Heart size: 3 3/4"
Overall length: 7"

Gift-boxed.

worDS on wAllS
Each 9" x 18" Wood Plaque is adorned with one or more hand-polished metal word. Boxed.

Family
WP403LG-17D50-1

Wonderful World
WP405LG-17A50-1

Peace
WP402LG-17P50-1

Faith, Hope, & Love
WP408LG-17E50-1

Believe
WP404LG-17L50-1

With God All Things Are Possible
WP410LG-17Z50-1

Happiness
WP401LG-17T50-1

God Bless Our Home
WP412LG-17J50-1

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

66 67



Serenity Prayer
PMC108-7X50-2

Bless This Home
PMC107-7E50-2

In Loving Memory
PMC126-7M50-2

Lord’s Prayer
PMC109-7N50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 0 2 5 8

Guardian Angels
PMC103-7R50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 9 7 2 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 9 9 8 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 9 1 3 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 0 2 6 5

Gift Boxed

5 1/2" Solid Metal
Space for engraving 
on back

MeSSAGe wAll CroSSeS3-inch Standing MeSSAGe CroSSeS

Serenity Prayer
SQP107-5N00-2

Teacher
SQP111-5W00-2

Nurse
SQP112-5R00-2

In Loving Memory
SQP108-5Z00-2

I Said A Prayer
SQP105-5U00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 1 1 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 0 9 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 1 2 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 1 6 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 1 7 2

Gift Boxed Now 
Bright 

Finished

Now 
Bright 
Finished

Godfather
SQP125-5Z00-2

Retirement
SQP132-5A00-2

Mom
SQP126-5Z00-2

Godmother
SQP124-5U00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 6 7 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 6 8 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 6 9 2 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 7 5 3

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

68 69



Grandma 6" x 8" Frame,
holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. Boxed.
MF258-12T00-1

Grandpa 6" x 8" Frame,
holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. Boxed.
MF259-12E00-1

Retirement 6" x 8" Frame,
holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. Boxed.

MF256-12X00-1

Retirement Satin Silver 5" x 8" Frame 
holds 4" x 6" photo. Boxed.

W334-9Z00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 9 5 0

SCreeneD
Fr AMeSone photo to share, and one to wear!

Glass Frames with heart locket & Bracelet

Glass frame adorned with silver-plated bracelet and heart locket.
Frame holds 2" square photo.Overall Dimensions: 3 3/4" x 6 3/4". Boxed.

Granddaughter 
GF210-11Q50-1

Sweet 16
GF206-11L50-1

Friendship
GF208-11Y50-1

Mom
GF209-11A50-1

Sisters
GF207-11E50-1

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

70 71



Bless this Child. 5"x8" Satin Silver Frame holds 4"x 6" photo. 
Features black velvet easel back. 
Adorned with crystals and ribbon. 
RF101W-10T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 8 6 8 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 9 5 4 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 6 9 9 7

Miracle of Life. 5"x8" Satin Silver Frame holds 
4"x 6" photo. Features black velvet easel back. 
Adorned with Metal Cross. W372-9N00-2

Miracle of Life. 5"x8" Satin Silver Frame holds 4"x 6" 
photo. Features black velvet easel back. Adorned 
with Metal Heart. W366-9T00-2

Miracle of Life. 5"x8" Satin Silver Frame holds 4"x 6" 
photo. Features black velvet easel back. Adorned 
with Metal Shamrock. W368-9X00-2

SCreeneD FrAMeS CriB AnGelS
DeSiGneD By CArol elDriDGe

n e w B o r n  C r i B  A n G e l S

Baby Boy 
Frame. 6" x 8", 
Holds 3 1/2" x 5" 
photo.
MF247-12C00-1

Blue Angel Crib Ornament
Someone to watch over me
ELD125B-7Z50-2

Pink Angel Crib Ornament
Someone to watch over me
ELD125P-7E50-2

All Boxed.

Sonogram Frame. 6" x 8", 
Holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo.
MF246-12Y00-1

Baby Girls 
Frame. 6" x 8", 
Holds 3 1/2" x 5" 
photo.
MF248-12J00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 5 7 5 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 7 0 4 0 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 7 0 5 7

Guardian Angels are 
about 3" in size.

Color  ArtMetal 
Guardian Angels are 
shown actual size, 

about 3 1/2"
Gift Boxed

Girl Guardian Angel 
Crib Ornament
Gift Boxed
GG101-7W50-2

Boy Guardian Angel 
Crib Ornament
Gift Boxed
GG102-7R50-2

NewNew

See more about 
the artist, 

Carol Eldridge,
on inside back 

cover.

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

72 73



CriB MeDAlS

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 8 6 8 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 8 7 0 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 8 6 9 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 4 9 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 4 8 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 4 7 3

Star Angel
carded with pink ribbon
CM3G-3R50-3

Card is 4" x 3"

Angel 
protecting 
children
carded with 
blue ribbon
CM1B-3Z50-3

Angel protecting children
carded with pink ribbon
CM1G-3T50-3

Angel protecting children
carded with white ribbon
CM1W-3R50-3

Star Angel
carded with blue ribbon
CM3B-3U50-3

Star Angel
carded with white ribbon
CM3W-3R50-3

Crib Medal Easel Display Unit
18 pieces: 3 each of 6 styles,
Display is 10" x 12"
Cost $10 Net, Free with CM1103
CM1103-63F00-1

Crib Medal Spinning
Display Unit
18 pieces: 
3 each of 6 styles,
Display is 13" H x 5"D
Cost $15 Net 
Free with CM1102
CM1102-63S00-1

Color-fill
Crib Medal

Display Unit.
18 pieces: 

3 each of CM15B, 15P, 
16B, 16P, 17B & 17P.

Display is 10" x 12"
Cost $10 net

Free with CM1100
CM1100-81W00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 9 4 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 8 0 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 7 8 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 7 5 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 7 7 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 7 2 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 1 7 4 7

Approximately 2 1/2" x 2" in size, 
Carded on 4" x 3" illustrated card 
Featuring sparkling enamel 
and soft, colorful ribbon

Pink Teddybear
CM17P-4X50-2

Blue Teddybear
CM17B-4N50-2

Pink Angel
CM16P-4Z50-2

Blue Horse
CM15B-4N50-2

Pink Horse
CM15P-4N50-2

Blue Angel
CM16B-4N50-2

CriB MeDAlS

Crib Medal
Spinning
Display Unit.
18 pieces: 
3 each of CM15B, 
15P, 16B, 16P, 
17B & 17P
Display is 13" H x 5"D
Cost $15 net
Free with CM1101. 
CM1101-81G00-1

Now Bright Finished

Color-fill
Crib Medal
Display Unit.
18 pieces: 
3 each of CM15B, 15P, 
16B, 16P, 17B & 17P.
Display is 10" x 12"
Cost $10 net
Free with CM1100
CM1100-81W00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 9 4 8

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

74 75



7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 0 1 4 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 0 1 3 3
7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 0 1 5 7

All items on this page have space for engraving on back

Back of 
CM63" Baby Boy Cross. 

Gift boxed
CM6-5U00-2

3" Baby Girl Cross
Gift boxed
CM7-5M00-2

3" Guardian Angel Cross
Gift boxed 
CM8-5R00-2

CriB CroSSeS

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 1 7 3

Crib Cross Display
10 pieces of CM9
Display 9" x 3 1/2" x 5 1/2"
Cost $8.00 Net
Free w/CM1005
CM1005-50X00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 9 4 7

4" God Loves 
Colorful Crib Cross 
embedded with 
hand-painted enamel
Carded on 7" x 5" card
CM9-5U00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 6 3 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 6 2 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 8 6 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 5 1 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 8 2 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 8 4 5

Gold Overlays 
on Satin-Finish 
Wall Crosses
All Gift Boxed 
as shown left

4" Boy Wall Cross
NC200B-7X00-2

8" Boy Wall Cross
NC300B-12R00-1

8" Girl Wall Cross
NC300G-12U00-1

4" Girl Wall Cross
NC200G-7W00-2

6" Boy Wall Cross
NC100BTT-10U00-2

6" Girl Wall Cross
NC100GTT-10X00-2

BABy CroSSeS

Now Bright Finished

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

76 77



All Gift Boxed Now Bright 
Finished

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 0 7 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 0 8 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 0 9 0

5" Bless this Child
filigree metal cross 
with white Ribbon
FC301-8N00-2

5" Bless this Child
filigree metal cross   
with blue Ribbon
FC302-8T00-2

5" Bless this Child
filigree metal cross    
pink Ribbon
FC303-8R00-2

BABy CroSSeS

These 2 crosses have space 
for engraving on back

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 9 6 6 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 9 6 5 8

 5 1/2" Bless this Boy
wall cross

PMC101-7A50-2

5 1/2" Bless this Girl
wall cross

 PMC102-7X50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 0 7 3

3" Bless This Child 
standing cross
SQP103-5T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 6 7 9

3" Bless this Child
standing cross
SQP303-6M00-2

The AlleluiA ColleCTion For BABy
Designed by Caroline Simas

ALL 
New

Blue Bedtime Blessing
5" square plaque
SIM131-10T00-2

Blue Religious 
Bedtime Blessing
5" square plaque
SIM132B-10K00-2

Pink Religious 
Bedtime Blessing
5" square plaque
SIM132-10N00-2

Pink Bedtime Blessing
5" square plaque
SIM131P-10Z00-2

All feature hand polished 
edging and textured back 

with metal easel

Boxed

6" Blue Child's 
Blessing Cross
SIM143-9U00-2

6" Pink Child's 
Blessing Cross
SIM144-9X00-2

See more 
about the artist, 
Caroline Simas 
on inside back 

cover.
Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435

be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

78 79



BAPTiSM  & ChriSTeninG CroSSeS BAPTiSM  & ChriSTeninG CroSSeS

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 1 2 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 0 1 6 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 7 2 0 9

Baptism
5" filigree cross 
with ivory ribbon
Gift boxed
FC304-8E00-2

Christening
5" filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Gift boxed
FC306-8U00-2

God Danced
5" filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Gift boxed
FC312-8W00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 4 0 6 1

Blessing 
on your Baptism
5" filigree 
standing cross 
QP00008-9M00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 8 6 2 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 7 4 67 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 6 5 5

3" Baptized in Christ
standing cross
SQP301-6U00-2

3" Baptism  
standing Cross
SQP116-5M00-2

All Gift Boxed

Now Bright Finished

Now Bright Finished

3" Christening
standing cross
SQP131-5T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 9 6 0 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 4 3 4

5" Baptism Cross
hangs or stands 
with wire easel
LQP116-9W00-2

4" Baptism 
Wall Cross
MMC104-6Z00-2

6" ArtMetal Baptismal Cross 
by Caroline Simas, features
hand-polished edging 
and textured back 
with metal easel
SIM145-9B00-2

6" Baptism Wall Cross
Gift boxed
NC344-7N50-2

New
New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

80 81



6" x 8" Screened Metal 
Christening frame holds 
3 1/2" x 5" photo
MF250-12D00-1

6" x 8" Screened Metal Dedication frame holds 
3 1/2" x 5" photo. MF262-12N00-1

All Items on this 
page are boxed

6" x 8" Screened Metal Baptism frame 
holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo
MF249-12N00-1

3 3/4" x 6 3/4" Baptism 
Glass frame adorned 
with silver-plated 
bracelet and heart 
locket. Frame holds 
2" square photo.  
GF205-11S50-1

5"x8" Satin Silver Frame holds 4"x 6" photo. Features black velvet easel 
back. Adorned with crystals and ribbon. RF104-10M00-2

5"x8" Screened Satin Silver Frame holds 4"x 6" photo. 
Features black velvet easel back. W355-9E00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 5 7 8 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 4 3 2

BAPTiSM, ChriSTeninG, & DeDiCATion FrAMeS weDDinG CroSSeS

All Gift Boxed

6" Gold Wedding Cross  
with Crystal Stones
NC115-11A00-1

8" Silver 
Wedding Cross 
NC303S-12U00-1

6" Gold 
Wedding 

Cross 
NC103GP-10N00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 1 8 6 4 7

8" Gold Wedding Cross  
with Crystal Stones
NC315-13Z00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 1 8 6 5 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 9 7 0 1

8" Gold
Wedding Cross
NC303GP-12T00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 8 8 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 5 5 5

New

6" Gold-
Plated Metal
Wedding Cross
NC345-7C50-2

6" Silver-
Plated Metal
Wedding Cross
NC345S-7B50-2,

New

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

82 83



weDDinG GiFTS

3 3/4" x 6 3/4" Love 
Glass frame adorned 
with silver-plated 
bracelet and heart 
locket. Frame holds 
2" square photo.  
GF214-11P50-1

All Boxed

Now Bright Finished

5" x 8" 
Satin Silver 

 Wedding Frame 
holds 4" x 6" photo.

W322-9W00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 8 4 4

6" x 8" Screened Metal 
Wedding frame holds 

3 1/2" x 5" photo
MF251-12R00-1

Two Shall Become One
5" filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Adorned with pearls 
Gift boxed
FC308-8R00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 1 4 4

The AlleluiA ColleCTion
weDDinG & AnniVerSAry

   Designed by Caroline Simas

Wedding Blessing
SIM133-10E00-2

Also see Anniversary plaque on page 86

Wedding Blessing
SIM146-9N00-2 1 Corinthians 13:13.

SIM147-9Z00-2

5" Square ArtMetal Plaques 
and 6" ArtMetal Crosses
feature hand-polished edging and 
textured back with metal easel

All Boxed

ALL 
New

See more 
about the artist, 
Caroline Simas 
on inside back 

cover.

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

84 85



Anniversary Blessings
5" filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Adorned with pearls 
Gift boxed
FC323-8A00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 0 1 2 6

6" x 8" Screened Metal Anniversary frame holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. 
Boxed. MF252-12F00-1

Anniversary Blessing 5" Square 
ArtMetal Plaque, by Caroline Simas
featuring hand-polished edging 
and textured back with metal easel.
Boxed. SIM134-10S00-2. 

ARTMETAL is a hand cast, re-cycled zinc aluminum alloy, 
which is painted and infused with the artists’ design before 

being individually hand-polished, creating a lasting keepsake.

New

AnniVerSAry GiFTS 25th AnniVerSAry

6" x 8" Screened 
Metal 25th An-
niversary frame 
holds 3 1/2" x 5" 
photo. Boxed. 
MF253-12L00-1

25 Years
Satin Silver 5" x 8" Frame 
holds 4" x 6" photo. Boxed
W320-9N00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 0 3 1 8

3 3/4" x 6 3/4" 
25 Years Together 
Glass frame adorned 
with silver-plated 
bracelet and heart 
locket. Frame holds 
2" square photo.  
GF212-11J50-1

25 Years
Silver plated 
filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Adorned with 
crystals
Gift boxed
FC309-8T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 1 5 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 7 3 0

25 Years of Love
3" standing filigree cross
adorned with crystal stones
Gift boxed
SQP309-6R00-2

Now Bright Finished

Now 
Bright 
Finished

Now 
Bright 
Finished

6" 25th Anniversary 
Wall Cross
Gift boxed
NC346-7G50-2New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

86 87



50th AnniVerSAry

6" x 8" Screened Metal 40th Anniversary frame 
holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. Boxed. MF254-12A00-1

40 Years. Satin Silver 5" x 8". Frame holds 4" x 6" photo.
Boxed. W348-9Z00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 3 6 4

40 Years
Silver plated 
filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Adorned with 
ruby stones
Gift boxed
FC310-8N00-2

40 Years of Love
3" standing filigree cross
adorned with ruby stones
Gift boxed
SQP310-6U00-2

40th AnniVerSAry

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 7 4 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 1 6 8

51/2" Gold Plated 
Message Cross 
w/space for 
engraving on back.
Gift Boxed
PMC137-9T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 8 2 9 9

50th Anniversary 
8" Cross 

w/topaz stones
Gift boxed

NC31250-13Z00-1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 9 5 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 3 6 1 6

50th Anniversary 
6" Cross 
w/topaz stones 
Gift boxed
NC11250-11T00-1

50 Years of Love Satin Gold 
5" x 8" Frame holds 4" x 6" photo
Boxed. W321-9E00-2

6" x 8" Screened Metal 50th Anniversary frame 
holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. Boxed. MF255-12K00-1

50 Years Together 
3 3/4" x 6 3/4" Glass 
frame adorned with 
silver-plated bracelet 
and heart locket. 
Frame holds 
2" square photo.  
GF213-11T50-1

50 Years of Love
3" standing filigree cross
Adorned with topaz stones. 
Gift boxed
SQP311-6W00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 7 5 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 5 1 7 5

50 Years
Gold plated 
filigree cross 
with ivory ribbon
Adorned with 
topaz stones
Gift boxed
FC311-8E00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 8 3 7

Now 
Bright 
Finished

Now 
Bright 
Finished

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

88 89



50th & 60th AnniVerSAry

60 Years. Satin Gold 5" x 8". Frame holds 4" x 6" photo.
Boxed. W349-9U00-2

60 Years
Silver plated 
filigree cross 
with white ribbon
Adorned with 
crystal stones
Gift boxed
FC321-8R00-2

60 Years of Love
3" standing filigree cross
adorned with crystal stones
Gift boxed
SQP312-6X00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 3 7 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 8 7 6 1

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 0 1 0 2

Pet Memorial Frame 
5 1/4" x 3" ,  with dangling locket. 
which contains vial for ashes or memento.
Holds 2 1/2" x 2 1/4" photo.
Boxed. PF404-12E00-1

Locket contains 
vial for ashes 
or memento.

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 1 1 3

Always in My Heart
1" Memorial Locket 
on 24" chain
In 5" x 4" gifted box
with message card.
AL103-10T00-2

“In Loving Memory” 
2" Angel Dog Frame 
Ornament
with Dangling Dog Angel:
“God Bless this dog”
Gift boxed with 
card below
CO737-5M50-2

“In Loving Memory” 
2" Angel Cat Frame 
Ornament
with Dangling Cat Angel:
“God Bless this cat”
Gift boxed with 
card below
CO736-5U50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 3 0 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 3 1 1

In Loving Memory
You left paw prints
on my heart 21/2" Ornament
Gift-boxed with card
CO844-5A00-2

Forever Remembered 
18" Garden Stake. 21/2" 
ornament Carded
GS121-10J00-2

PeT GiFTS oF CoMForT

You left paw prints 
on my heart
21/2" photo ornament.
Gift-boxed with card
shown above left
CO843-5G00-2

Now 
Bright 
Finished

Now 
Bright 
Finished

6" 50th Anniversary 
Wall Cross
Gift boxed
NC347-7Z50-2

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

90 91



Butterfly 
Frame Ornament.
Frame is about 2"
GS102-10R00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 9 2 7 3

Butterfly 
Frame Ornament 
“In Loving Memory”
with dangling cross.
Frame is about 2"
GS109-10R00-2

Cross Ornament 
with dangling heart:
“You Are Loved”
GS101-10W00-2

Angel Ornament 
with dangling heart:

“You Are Loved”
GS103-10U00-2

Place memorial stake 
in your garden or at 
the grave site as a 
constant reminder 
of your loved one.

18" high
All carded as 
shown right

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 9 5 2 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 9 2 6 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 9 2 8 0

GiFTS oF CoMForT GiFT oF CoMForT

5 1/4" x 3" Memorial Frame
Holds 2 1/2" x 2 1/4" photo
PF405-12K00-1

Locket contains 
vial for ashes 
or memento.

All Boxed

6" x 8" Screened Metal 
Memorial frame 

holds 3 1/2" x 5" photo. 
MF257-12U00-1

3 3/4" x 6 3/4" "I Miss You" Memorial Glass frame 
adorned with silver-plated bracelet and heart locket. 
Frame holds 2" square photo.  
GF215-11F50-1

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

92 93



In Loving Memory
Double Frame Ornament 
with white ribbon
Gift Boxed as shown right 
with message card
Piece is 1 3/4" x 2 1/8"
Gift box is 3 3/4" x 5"
CO739-6U00-2

Forever in Our Hearts
Angel Frame Ornament 3 1/2" x 3"
Gift boxed with card
CO740-6M00-2

In Loving Memory Double Heart Frame Ornament
3 1/2" x 2" Gift boxed with card. Box is 6" x 41/2"
CO743-6W00-2

Forever in My Heart Frame Ornament with white ribbon
1 3/4" x 1 1/8". Gift box is 3 3/4" x 5"
CO738-5E50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 3 0 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 3 1 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 6 0 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 2 9 6

G i F T S  o F  C o M F o rTG i F T S  o F  C o M F o rT

Tear-Shaped Ornament 
with Crystal stones and white ribbon
Gift Boxed as shown with message card
2 3/4" x 2 1/4". Gift box is 4" x 5"
CO521-5E00-2

Tear-Shaped Picture Frame Ornament 
with sparkling red enamel hearts

and white ribbon, Gift Boxed as 
shown right with message card

2 3/4" x 2 1/4". Gift box is 4" x 5"
CO753-5T50-2

Patriotic Picture 
Frame Ornament 
Gift Boxed as 
shown above right
with message card.
Ornament is 
1 3/4" x 1 1/8"
Gift box is 4" x 5"
CO744-5X50-2

Blessed Memories Picture 
Frame Message Ornament 

with white ribbon 
Gift Boxed as shown 

Ornament is about 2 1/4" 
Gift box is 4 1/4" x 31/2" 

CO913-5A50-2

Memorial Ornament 
Counter Display Unit.

8 each of CO521 & CO753
12" x 12" x 4"

Display $20 Net
Free w/AD1004

AD1004-84Q00-1

Message around picture frame:
“Those we love don't go away, 
They walk beside us every day, 

unseen, unheard, but always near, 
Still Loved, still missed, 

and forever dear.”

Back of CO521
Perfect for engraving

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 2 1 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 2 0 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 3 2 8

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 9 7 5

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

94 95



GiFTS oF CoMForT

Love is Eternal 
Teardrop Necklace 
on 28" Black Leather Cord
with decorative 
button & loop closure
TDP102-7G50-2

Teardrop Necklace 
on 18" Chain
Gift Boxed with Card
TDP103-7Q50-2

Necklaces 
are gift-boxed
with enclosure card
Box is is 3 3/4" x 5"

Teardrop Necklace Display Unit
8 Pieces: 4 each of TDP102, TDP103
Display is 10" x 10" x 6"
Cost $15.00 Net,
FREE with TDP1000
TDP1000-60T00-1

Heart Shape 
Pendant
w/Crystal Tear
on 18" chain
Gift box is 
4 1/4" x 3 1/2"
TDP101-5R00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 6 1

Heart Pendant
Counter Display
12" x 4" x 5"
Counter Display 
8 pieces of TDP101
Display cost $10 Net
AD1002-40E00-1

G i F T S  o F  C o M F o rT

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 6 9 7 5

In Loving Memory
Pocket Token
PT141-0W75-12

In Loving Memory Plaque
31/2" in size. Hangs or stands with easel back
& space for engraving. Boxed
MS123-9Z00-2

I Said A Prayer
Pocket Token
PT143-0R75-12

This Too Shall Pass
Pocket Token
PT142-0T75-12

Lord is My Shepherd
Pocket Token
PT170-0N75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 3 5 3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 7 2 3 2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 3 2 9 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 3 3 0 2

Approximately 1" Diameter, Polybagged 
TokenS

Memorial Blessing 
5" Square ArtMetal Plaque, 
by Caroline Simas, featuring hand-polished edging 
and textured back with metal easel.
Boxed. SIM135-10U00-2. 

ARTMETALis a hand cast, re-cycled zinc aluminum alloy, 
which is painted and infused with the artists’ design before 
being individually hand-polished, creating a lasting keepsake.

New

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

96 97



In Loving Memory
5" Filigree Wall Cross
adorned with white 
pearls & ribbon
Gift Boxed
FC327-8T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 5 0 2 2

51/2" Message Wall Cross 
w/space for engraving 
on back
Gift Boxed
PMC126-7N50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 9 1 3 8

3" Standing 
Message Cross
Gift Boxed 
SQP108-5Z00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 8 6 1 2 7

5" Standing
Filigree Cross
with dangling
tear-shaped crystal 
Gift boxed
QP321-9M00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 9 4 8 6

G i F T S  o F  C o M F o rT

6" ArtMetal Cross 
by Caroline Simas 

Boxed
SIM148-9E00-2

ARTMETAL is a hand cast, 
re-cycled zinc aluminum alloy, 
which is painted and infused 
with the artists’ design before 
being individually hand-polished, 
creating a lasting keepsake.

Now Bright Finished

GiFTS oF CoMForT

iriSh MeMoriAl 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 4 0 9 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 7 4 6 6

Always in My Heart
Memorial Box
1 3/4" x 1 1/8"
Gift box is 5" x 4"
AB101-6U00-2

Celtic Memorial Box
Shown actual size of 11/8"
Gift box as shown above
AB102-6N00-2

Always in My Heart
Silver Memorial Locket 
on 24" chain
In 5" x 4" box
with message card
AL101-10N00-2

Antique Gold
Always in My Heart
Memorial Locket
on 24" chain in 5" x 4" box
with message card
AL101G-15Z00-2 

Celtic Memorial Locket 
on 24" chain
In 5" x 4" box
with message card
AL104-10Z00-2

Inside View 
of box with vial
which holds 
ashes or memento

Inside View 
of box with vial
which holds ashes
or memento

Delicately 
crafted 
solid 
metal

Side View of Box

Inside 
View 

of locket 
with vial

which holds 
ashes or 
memento

Back of 
Locket:

Lockets Available 
in antique gold or 

bright silver 
finish:

Vial 
inside the 

locket:

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 5 8 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 8 5 9 3

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

98 99



i r i S h  C r o S S e S

4 1/2" Celtic Knot 
Wall Cross
IC101-9X00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 1 5 8 1

4 1/2" Celtic Knot
Wall Cross 
w/claddagh
IC106-9H00-2

5 1/2" Message
Wall Cross w/space 
for engraving on back
PMC111-7E50-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 0 2 8 9
7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 0 1 4 0

5" Filigree Wall
Cross w/emerald
stones & green ribbon
FC325-8N00-2

3" Standing 
Message Cross 
SQP113-5U00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 0 2 9 5

All Gift Boxed

Now Bright Finished

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 5 9 8 6
Celtic Cross 
w/emerald stone
Carded on 3" x 2 1/2" card
T981-1R50-6

Celtic Cross 
Money Clip

GMC308-6T00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 6 0 2 0

Shamrock Lapel Pin
w/emerald stone. 
Carded on 3" x 2 1/2" card
T980-1U50-6

Claddagh Lapel Pin
Carded on 3" x 2 1/2" card
T969-1N50-6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 6 0 1 3

Irish Pin Display Unit
72 pieces: 24 each of
T980, 981,   969
Display 13" x 12"
Cost $10 Net
Free w/T9003
T9003-108A00-1 

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 4 2 6 9 7

iriSh  GiFTS

Friendship
 Loyalty 

Love 
Charm 

Pendant 
with green 

bead on 
18" gold-

plated chain
Gift boxed

CP501G-6Z00-2 

Claddagh 
Friendship • Loyalty • Love

Message Bracelet. Polybagged
MB126-4R50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 8 5 7 5

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

100 101



Celtic Cross Visor Clip
Carded
KVC401-2E50-3

Celtic Cross Visor Clip
Carded
KVC112-2X50-3

Irish Blessing
Carded
KVC176-2A50-37 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 3 4 8 6

     Back of         
    dangle
  appropriate 
for engraving

Shamrock
Car Charm

Polybagged
KT231-3A50-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 9 2 6

3" Celtic Cross Visor Clip 
2" Key Ring Gift Set 

KS102-6U00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 0 8 8 5

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 4 2 0 0

May the 
Road Rise
Key Ring

Polybagged
KR203-2A75-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 4 7 8 0

Trinity Knot 
Key Ring

Gift Boxed
KR207-3R00-2

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 1 8 8 1 8

3 1/4" Celtic 
Cross Key Ring
Polybagged
KR21PB-3E00-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 5 3 4

2" 
Celtic Cross 
Key Ring
Polybagged.
KR14PB-2U75-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 5 2 7

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 0 2 8 3 1

iriSh TrAVel ACCeSSorieS

Celtic Cross Key 
Ring Charm
Polybagged
KRC144-1W25-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 0 4 3 8

1 1/4" St. Patrick 
Enamel-filled Token
Polybagged
PT683-1R00-6

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 6 3 7 4 0

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 9 8 1

1 1/4" Celtic 
Cross Enamel-

filled Token
Polybagged 

PT661-1U00-6

Celtic Memorial Frame 
5 1/4" x 3" ,  with dangling locket. 
which contains vial for ashes or memento.
Holds 2 1/2" x 2 1/4" photo.
Boxed. PF403-12R00-1

Celtic Rosary
Gift Boxed
RB112-12T00-1 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 3 3 1 5 2

Celtic Gift Set
Rosary & Keepsake Box 
CS152-16W00-1 7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 9 9 1 6

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 6 3 8 9

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 3 1 4

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 7 4 2 6 1

3 1/2" Bookmark 
Carded

BM110-3U00-3

7 8 5 5 2 5 0 6 8 2 7 7

5" x 8" Satin Silver Frame
Holds 4" x 6" photo. Boxed.
W368-9X00-2

St. Patrick 
1" Pocket Token
Polybagged
PT403-0X75-12

Claddagh 
1" Pocket Token 
Polybagged
PT188-0E75-12

Celtic Cross 
1" Pocket 
Token 
Polybagged
PT111-0M75-12

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 3 8 6 8 7

i r i S h  G i F T S

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

102 103



DISPL AYSDISPL AYS

Floor Display
FPD1005 is No Charge 
with the purchase of 
any four panels. 
FPD1005-350X00-1

Maple
End Cap Panel
FPD1002-30K00-1

Counter Display
12" x 4" x 5"
Holds 8 pieces
including
display piece
Cost $10 net
Free with 8-piece
assortment
AD1002D-10E00-1

Counter Display
12" x 6" x 5"
holds 7 pieces
including 
display piece
Cost $10 net
Free with any 
7-piece assortment
AD1003D-10M00-1

Counter Display
12" x 12" x 4".
Holds 16 pieces 
including 
display piece
Cost $20 net
Free with any 
16-piece assortment
AD10004D-20N00-1

PANEL 2
Car Charms/ Key Rings Panel
PANEL2-441A00-1, 

PANEL 1
Visor Clip Panel 
PANEL1-283X50-1, 

PANEL 3
Jewelry Panel 
PANEL3-516G00-1, 

PANEL 4
Message Product Panel
PANEL4-354M00-1, 

PANEL 5
Religious Jewelry/Travel Panel
PANEL5-354C00-1, 

PANEL 6
Travel Panel 
PANEL6-301S50-1, 

PANEL 7
Jewelry Panel Option 2
PANEL7-456U00-1, 
 

7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 6 0 3 37 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 7 8 5 5 2 5 2 4 3 1 1 7

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

104 105



Meet the Contributing ArtIStS!INDEX
ProDuCT ........................................................................PAGe #

AnniVerSAry ....................................................................... 86

25Th AnniVerSAry ............................................................. 87

40Th AnniVerSAry ............................................................ 88

50Th AnniVerSAry ......................................................89, 90

60Th AnniVerSAry ............................................................90

lAPel PinS - AnGelS ..................................................40 - 44

AlwAyS an AnGel by CArol elDriDGe ................. 62 - 65

ArTMeTAl CroSSeS by CAroline SiMAS ..................... 4, 5

ArTMeTAl Jewelry by CAroline SiMAS .................... 6, 7

ArTMeTAl PlAQueS by CAroline SiMAS .................... 2, 3

BABy  ............................................................................ 77 - 79

BABy CroSSeS ................................................................... 78, 79

BAPTiSM .......................................................................... 80 - 82

BirThSTone BrACeleTS ................................................ 52, 53

BirThSTone eArrinGS .......................................................60

BirThSTone neCklACeS .............................................. 58, 59

BirThSTone PinS ............................................................42, 43

BookMArkS .......................................................................... 38

BrACeleTS ...................................................................... 45 - 55

CAr ChArMS .................................................................. 18 - 21

ChriSTeninG ................................................................ 80 - 82

CriB CroSSeS ...........................................................................76

CriB MeDAlS .................................................................. 73 - 75

CruCiFixeS .............................................................................115

DeDiCATion ........................................................................... 82

FiliGree CroSSeS ................................ 78, 80, 81, 84, 86 - 90

FrAMeS ........................................................................... 70 - 72

FrienDS & FAMily ....................................62 - 66, 68, 70 - 71

GArDen STAkeS .................................................................... 92

inSPirATionAl PinS ........................................... 41, 105, 107

iriSh  .......................................................................... 99 - 103

key rinG ChArMS ............................................................... 26

key rinGS ........................................................... 15, 16, 22 - 25

MAGneTS .................................................................................. 8

MeMoriAl ......................................................................91 - 99

MeSSAGe CroSSeS, STAnDinG .................................4 - 5, 68

MeSSAGe CroSSeS, wAll .....................................................69

PATrioTiC ....................................................................37, 41, 95

PATron SAinTS ..............................................11, 34, 105 - 113

PenDAnTS ...................................................................... 56 - 59

PeT iTeMS .................................................................... 24, 39, 91

Pink riBBon ........................................................................... 61

PoCkeT TokenS ............................................................30 - 37

PrAy  ColleCTion ....................................................121 - 141

PrAy CuFFS & BrACeleTS .............121-124,  126-134,136,139

PrAy neCklACeS ..................................122-123, 125, 132-138

PrAy eArrinGS .................................................... 135, 136, 139

ProFeSSionAl ......................8,15,17,19, 26,31,36,38, 63-64,68

Pyx  .......................................................................... 116 - 119

reTireMenT ............................................................................ 71

rinGS  .................................................................................... 45

roSArieS ................................................................................ 114

SerViCe iTeMS ........................................................................116

SooThinG SToneS ............................................................... 27

SweeT 16 ..................................................................................70

ThuMB SToneS................................................................28, 29

TrinkeT DiSheS ........................................................6, 140-141

ViSor CliPS ........................................................................9 - 17

weDDinG ........................................................................ 83 - 85

worDS on wAllS ..................................................................67

Multiple Blessings by Caroline Simas is a licensed brand known for 
inspirational art and faith-based messages. As a licensed artist and mother 
of four, Caroline enjoys designing from her home studio in Charlotte, 
nC. She gathers inspiration from her faith and her family who provide 
love, support and much of the color and character for her creations. 
“i don’t know that i’ll ever stop evolving as an artist or discovering 
techniques for my designs. i have a passion for trying new mediums and 
mixing them in various ways. while my art may have a recognizable style 
and niche, i will always experiment with color and technique to keep my 
designs fresh and inspiring. i feel strongly about connecting my faith 
with my art. After all, the talent came from God in the first place, so i 
want to honor him and use this gift wisely. it makes me smile knowing 
i am a part of spreading joy and faith through my art on these products. 
Designing for a purpose certainly brings much joy.” (Pages 2-9)

licensed artist Carol eldridge, trained as a printmaker and illustrator, has 
been creating successful designs since she graduated from the Massachu-
setts College of Art and Design in Boston. her whimsical and colorful 
design themes reflect the wondrous pleasures of everyday life. Playful 
and happy, her designs have captured the hearts of many fans for more 
than 25 years. Carol is a trendsetter. She lives in Marblehead, Massachu-
setts, a coastal community famous for its historic role in the American 
revolution and it’s beautiful 17th and 18th Century buildings along the 
Atlantic ocean. in the summer months she can be found cruising along 
Massachusetts Bay on the ellis lobster cruiser she owns with her husband 
the Captain along with any number of their 3 daughters, husbands and 
grandchildren. inspiration comes from her extensive travels both in the 
uS and abroad, where she often gathers reference to develop her collec-
tions. Carol is never without her sketchbook and pen! (Pages 62-65)

Fritzi Frey Tracey is a designer, graphic artist, and illustrator, who has 
been designing for CA Gift for 18 years. After graduating from Connect-
icut College, with a BA in illustration, she settled in ri, about an hour 
from her home town of lexington, Massachusetts. She is inspired by all 
she sees around her, in her beautiful hometown of wakefield, ri, sur-
rounded by forests, fields, streams, rivers, and of course, the narragansett 
Bay and the ocean. Further motivation for creativity comes from wild-
life, nature, gymnastics, dance, Aerial Arts, her friends, and artists she 
works with, and especially her family: loving & supportive husband and 
CA Gift Company  President, leo Tracey; talented, creative, & precocious 
daughter (12) Anika; kind, athletic, & hard-working son (11) Jackson, 
and her cute, energetic, "teacher-of-patience" dog, kyla (almost 2), who 
can be seen on page 39!

Caroline Simas
Visor Clip & Magnet
Rotating Display Unit
60 Pieces: 6 each of 
KVC414, KVC416, 
KVC419, 3 each of 
KVC415, KVC417, 
KVC418, KVC420, 
KVC421, KVC422, 
2 each of SIM119 
thru SIM130
Display 8" x 8" x 17"
Display Cost $25 
Free w/SIM1001
SIM1001-168F00-1

From product shown 
on pages 8 and 9

Ph: 800-493-4438 • Fx: 800-472-6435
be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

106 107



be inspired
GIFT

cagift.com

108

be inspired
GIFT PRESORTED

STANDARD
U.S. POSTAGE PAID

PROVIDENCE, RI
PERMIT #2170

TERMS OF SALE
• All shipments are F.O.B. Providence, RI
• Terms are Net 30 days, upon credit approval
• Minimum opening order is $100.00 Wholesale
• All new customers must furnish complete information of their bank & 3 trade references
• Orders are shipped by UPS ground, unless customer requests a specific service/carrier
• Check entire order upon receipt & notify carrier immediately if there is damage from shipping  
• Shipment/order discrepancies must be reported WITHIN 10 days of receipt of shipment, at 800-493-4438
• Merchandise is not returnable for credit or exchange without authorization from our office PRIOR to the actual return
• Credit Cards accepted: VISA, MasterCard, American Express
• C.O.D. orders accepted
• All prices are subject to change without notice
• Items may be discontinued without notice

As a family run design and manufacturing company for 
more than eight decades, we have earned a formidable
reputation as the leading maker of inspirational gifts. 
Our headquarters in Providence, RI is home to our own 
on-site creative staff that includes artists, sculptors and 
model makers. Created in our Providence facilities, 
we offer original, message driven giftware for every 
occasion at prices that provide exceptional quality and 
margins.

© 2015 CA Gift, Inc. 
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED WORLD WIDE

CORPORATE OFFICE 
& SHOWROOM
25 Manton Ave.,  
Providence, RI 02909 
Phone: 800-493-4438 
Fax: 800-472-6435
Email: info@cagift.com 
Website: www.cagift.com
Contact us for the Sales 
Representative in your area

CUSTOM MANUFACTURING
Since 1920 we have been a leading manufacturer 
of custom designed metalware. Our combined 
skills and expertise are available to you in the 
development of new product and programs; our 
overall flexibility allows us to offer a variety of 
items and techniques to fill any of your needs.
See page 144 for some of our custom items.

25 Manton Ave., Providence, RI 02909

Complete 
Bold and Beautiful 
Collection shown in the 
PRAY Catalog

PRAY Bold & Beautiful
Multiple Cross Bracelet
Antique silver plated
decorative crosses 
on bold 8" 
cable chain
PRB215-15R00-2

FASHION INSPIRED BY FAITH


